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    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    ORDINANCE CALENDAR
Published:

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

Thursday, February 19 2026

25-K-2354

26-K-92

26-K-140

26-K-139

26-K-138

26-K-141

26-K-93

26-K-160

26-K-159

26-K-7

26-K-8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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ANDERSON, ELIJAH 

AYCOX, RODERICK 

BAIG MIRZQ, FAISAL ALI 

BAIG MIRZQ, FAISAL ALI 

BAIG MIRZQ, FAISAL ALI 

BRACKNER, ANDREW 

CALERO, MONA LISA 

CAPUY, SHAUN 

CAPUY, SHAUN 

CASTRO DIAZ, HITZAR E 

CASTRO DIAZ, HITZAR E 

UNIFORM RULES OF ROAD

SIGNS PROHIBITED

STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

PARKING STANDARDS

ON-SITE SEWAGE MANAGEMENT SYST

ON-SITE SEWAGE MANAGEMENT SYST

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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26-K-143

26-K-142

26-K-144

26-K-156

26-K-134

26-K-133

25-K-2352

26-K-152

26-K-168

25-K-2493

25-K-2492

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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20

21

22

DANIEL, GERMAL 

DANIEL, GERMAL 

DANIEL, GERMAL 

DELGADO, JUAN A 

DICKEN, CASSANDRE 

DICKENS, CASSANDRE 

DIXON, RAMIR 

DOE, CHEADEE 

DORMINEY, ANDREW ALLEN 

ESTRADA, JOHN C 

ESTRADA, JOHN C 

STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM

PARKING STANDARDS

STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

PARKING STANDARDS

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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25-K-2491

25-K-2498

25-K-2497

26-K-162

25-K-2499

26-K-94

26-K-132

26-K-136

26-K-135

26-K-137

26-K-164

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

ESTRADA, JOHN C 

FRERE, ROSE MARY MASCARI 

FRERE, ROSE MARY MASCARI 

GIDDEONS, CHRISTOPHER 

GONZALEZ, CELINA 

GONZALEZ JR, SERGIO RAMON 

GOODEN, JERICK 

GOYAL, BHAVUK 

GOYAL, BHAVUK 

GOYAL, BHAVUK 

IBANGA, INIUBONG 

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

ORDINANCE CONCERNING NUISANCE

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

CUSTOMARY OCCUPATION

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

ORDINANCE CONCERNING NUISANCE

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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26-K-16

25-K-2457

25-K-2458

25-K-2459

25-K-2489

26-K-169

26-K-117

26-K-6

25-K-2440

25-K-2258

25-K-2259

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

JIMISON, BRAD A 

JORDAN, RICHARD 

JORDAN, RICHARD 

JORDAN, RICHARD 

MACK, JOSPEH WILLIAM 

MARTINEZ GUITIERTEZ, GABRIEL 

MAYURKUMAR, SHETH SANGITKUMAR 

MCCRANDALL, FRANCES MARIE 

MCGILLIVARY, HEATHER LYNN 

MOSS, KARL V 

MOSS, KARL V 

UNIFORM RULES OF ROAD

EXTERIOR BUILDING SURFACE

MAINTENANCE

GUTTER AND SHUTTERS

EXTERIOR DOOR/FRAME

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

PARKING STANDARDS

CERT. OF OCCUPANCY

ATTACK/BITING ANIMALS REP/CONF

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE

LITTER

LANNING

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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25-K-2260

25-K-2261

26-K-157

26-K-158

26-K-116

26-K-163

25-K-2488

26-K-54

26-K-95

25-K-2463

25-K-2462

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

MOSS, KARL V 

MOSS, KARL V 

NEGRETE, BYRON 

NEGRETE, BYRON 

NOVAES, MARILU D 

NWAL, ORPHEE 

OKOLE, ISABELLE EMADE 

RAHMAN, ZIAUR 

REYES, CHRISTIAN EDUARDO 

RODRIGUEZ, MENDOZA 

RODRIGUEZ, MENDOZA 

NON-COMPLIANCE VEHICLE

PARKING STANDARDS

ON-SITE SEWAGE MANAGEMENT SYST

ON-SITE SEWAGE MANAGEMENT SYST

UNIFORM RULES OF ROAD

ORDINANCE CONCERNING NUISANCE

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

FREE-STANDING SIGNS

FIRELANE PARKING

LITTER

USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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25-K-2461

25-K-2355

26-K-131

26-K-130

26-K-129

25-K-2490

25-K-2494

25-K-2495

25-K-2496

26-K-150

26-K-151

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

RODRIGUEZ, MENDOZA 

ROUSSELL, DWIGHT 

SANDERS, LOGAN 

SANDERS, LOGAN 

SANDERS, LOGAN 

SELIGMAN, BETH ANN 

SOTO, CHRISTIAN JOVANY 

SOTO, CHRISTIAN JOVANY 

SOTO, CHRISTIAN JOVANY 

STEPHENS, COREY E 

STEPHENS, COREY E 

PERMITTED USES

HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM

STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

RABIES INOCULATION-ORD

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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26-K-148

26-K-149

26-K-165

26-K-167

26-K-166

26-K-50

26-K-154

26-K-153

26-K-155

26-K-161

25-K-2455

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

STEWART, DARYL D 

STEWART, DARYL D 

THOMAS, DELISHA 

THOMAS, DELISHA 

THOMAS, DELISHA 

VERA, NICHOLAS DYLAN 

VIEIRA, GLECIANE 

VIEIRA, GLECIANE A 

VIEIRA, GLECIANE 

WALENCIS, TYLER R 

WHITE, DAEVINCHIO 

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

REGULATIONS FOR BODY ART

REGULATIONS FOR BODY ART

REGULATIONS FOR BODY ART

PROHIBITED PARKING ON STREETS

USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE

LITTER

PARKING STANDARDS

ORDINANCE CONCERNING NUISANCE

FIRELANE PARKING

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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26-K-147

26-K-146

26-K-145

78

79

80

YING CHEN, WEI 

YING CHEN, WEI 

YING CHEN, WEI 

RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE

FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM

STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

COURT DATE:

Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor

32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID DEFENDANTS ATTORNEY CHARGE

at 09:00
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