

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT

COURT DATE: Thursday, February 19 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
1 25-K-2354	ANDERSON, ELIJAH SOID:		UNIFORM RULES OF ROAD
2 26-K-92	AYCOX, RODERICK SOID:		SIGNS PROHIBITED
3 26-K-140	BAIG MIRZQ, FAISAL ALI SOID:		STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
4 26-K-139	BAIG MIRZQ, FAISAL ALI SOID:		RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE
5 26-K-138	BAIG MIRZQ, FAISAL ALI SOID:		FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM
6 26-K-141	BRACKNER, ANDREW SOID:		RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE
7 26-K-93	CALERO, MONA LISA SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS
8 26-K-160	CAPUY, SHAUN SOID:		ON-SITE SEWAGE MANAGEMENT SYST
9 26-K-159	CAPUY, SHAUN SOID:		ON-SITE SEWAGE MANAGEMENT SYST
10 26-K-7	CASTRO DIAZ, HITZAR E SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
11 26-K-8	CASTRO DIAZ, HITZAR E SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT

COURT DATE: Thursday, February 19 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
12 26-K-143	DANIEL, GERMAL SOID:		STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
13 26-K-142	DANIEL, GERMAL SOID:		RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE
14 26-K-144	DANIEL, GERMAL SOID:		FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM
15 26-K-156	DELGADO, JUAN A SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS
16 26-K-134	DICKEN, CASSANDRE SOID:		STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
17 26-K-133	DICKENS, CASSANDRE SOID:		RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE
18 25-K-2352	DIXON, RAMIR SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
19 26-K-152	DOE, CHEADEE SOID:		RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE
20 26-K-168	DORMINEY, ANDREW ALLEN SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS
21 25-K-2493	ESTRADA, JOHN C SOID:		RABIES INOCULATION-ORD
22 25-K-2492	ESTRADA, JOHN C SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT

COURT DATE: Thursday, February 19 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
23 25-K-2491	ESTRADA, JOHN C SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
24 25-K-2498	FRERE, ROSE MARY MASCARI SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
25 25-K-2497	FRERE, ROSE MARY MASCARI SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
26 26-K-162	GIDDEONS, CHRISTOPHER SOID:		ORDINANCE CONCERNING NUISANCE
27 25-K-2499	GONZALEZ, CELINA SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
28 26-K-94	GONZALEZ JR, SERGIO RAMON SOID:		CUSTOMARY OCCUPATION
29 26-K-132	GOODEN, JERICK SOID:		RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE
30 26-K-136	GOYAL, BHAVUK SOID:		STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
31 26-K-135	GOYAL, BHAVUK SOID:		FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM
32 26-K-137	GOYAL, BHAVUK SOID:		RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE
33 26-K-164	IBANGA, INIUBONG SOID:		ORDINANCE CONCERNING NUISANCE

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT

COURT DATE: Thursday, February 19 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
34 26-K-16	JIMISON, BRAD A SOID:		UNIFORM RULES OF ROAD
35 25-K-2457	JORDAN, RICHARD SOID:		EXTERIOR BUILDING SURFACE MAINTENANCE
36 25-K-2458	JORDAN, RICHARD SOID:		GUTTER AND SHUTTERS
37 25-K-2459	JORDAN, RICHARD SOID:		EXTERIOR DOOR/FRAME
38 25-K-2489	MACK, JOSPEH WILLIAM SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
39 26-K-169	MARTINEZ GUITIERTEZ, GABRIEL SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS
40 26-K-117	MAYURKUMAR, SHETH SANGITKUMAR SOID:		CERT. OF OCCUPANCY
41 26-K-6	MCCRANDALL, FRANCES MARIE SOID:		ATTACK/BITING ANIMALS REP/CONF
42 25-K-2440	MCGILLIVARY, HEATHER LYNN SOID:	LANNING	ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
43 25-K-2258	MOSS, KARL V SOID:		USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE
44 25-K-2259	MOSS, KARL V SOID:		LITTER

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT

COURT DATE: Thursday, February 19 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
45 25-K-2260	MOSS, KARL V SOID:		NON-COMPLIANCE VEHICLE
46 25-K-2261	MOSS, KARL V SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS
47 26-K-157	NEGRETE, BYRON SOID:		ON-SITE SEWAGE MANAGEMENT SYST
48 26-K-158	NEGRETE, BYRON SOID:		ON-SITE SEWAGE MANAGEMENT SYST
49 26-K-116	NOVAES, MARILU D SOID:		UNIFORM RULES OF ROAD
50 26-K-163	NWAL, ORPHEE SOID:		ORDINANCE CONCERNING NUISANCE
51 25-K-2488	OKOLE, ISABELLE EMADÉ SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
52 26-K-54	RAHMAN, ZIAUR SOID:		FREE-STANDING SIGNS
53 26-K-95	REYES, CHRISTIAN EDUARDO SOID:		FIRELANE PARKING
54 25-K-2463	RODRIGUEZ, MENDOZA SOID:		LITTER
55 25-K-2462	RODRIGUEZ, MENDOZA SOID:		USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT

COURT DATE: Thursday, February 19 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
56 25-K-2461	RODRIGUEZ, MENDOZA SOID:		PERMITTED USES
57 25-K-2355	ROUSSELL, DWIGHT SOID:		HANDICAP PARK OFFENSES/PENALTY
58 26-K-131	SANDERS, LOGAN SOID:		RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE
59 26-K-130	SANDERS, LOGAN SOID:		FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM
60 26-K-129	SANDERS, LOGAN SOID:		STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
61 25-K-2490	SELIGMAN, BETH ANN SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
62 25-K-2494	SOTO, CHRISTIAN JOVANY SOID:		CONTROL OF ANIMALS-ORDINANCE
63 25-K-2495	SOTO, CHRISTIAN JOVANY SOID:		ATTACKING/BITING ANIMAL
64 25-K-2496	SOTO, CHRISTIAN JOVANY SOID:		RABIES INOCULATION-ORD
65 26-K-150	STEPHENS, COREY E SOID:		RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE
66 26-K-151	STEPHENS, COREY E SOID:		STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT

COURT DATE: Thursday, February 19 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
67 26-K-148	STEWART, DARYL D SOID:		RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE
68 26-K-149	STEWART, DARYL D SOID:		STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
69 26-K-165	THOMAS, DELISHA SOID:		REGULATIONS FOR BODY ART
70 26-K-167	THOMAS, DELISHA SOID:		REGULATIONS FOR BODY ART
71 26-K-166	THOMAS, DELISHA SOID:		REGULATIONS FOR BODY ART
72 26-K-50	VERA, NICHOLAS DYLAN SOID:		PROHIBITED PARKING ON STREETS
73 26-K-154	VIEIRA, GLECIANE SOID:		USE LIMITATION OUTSIDE STORAGE
74 26-K-153	VIEIRA, GLECIANE A SOID:		LITTER
75 26-K-155	VIEIRA, GLECIANE SOID:		PARKING STANDARDS
76 26-K-161	WALENCIS, TYLER R SOID:		ORDINANCE CONCERNING NUISANCE
77 25-K-2455	WHITE, DAEVINCHIO SOID:		FIRELANE PARKING

**MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
ORDINANCE CALENDAR**

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT

**COURT DATE: Thursday, February 19 2026 at 09:00
Courtroom M303, 3rd Floor
32 Waddell Street, Marietta, Georgia**

CASE ID	DEFENDANTS	ATTORNEY	CHARGE
78 26-K-147	YING CHEN, WEI SOID:		RENEWAL-ALCOHOL LICENSE
79 26-K-146	YING CHEN, WEI SOID:		FAILURE REMV ALCOHOL UNLIC PRM
80 26-K-145	YING CHEN, WEI SOID:		STORAGE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES